  IIRRBB--332255™
IInnffrraarreedd  PPhhoottoocceellll
Operating Instructions
  This product is an accessory or part of a system. Always read and follow the
manufacturer’s instructions for the equipment you are connecting this product to. Comply with
all applicable codes and safety regulations. Failure to do so may result in damage, injury or
death!
IRB-325 Instructions  2

IRB-325 Instructions  7
Document no.     REV 1.0    Date 10/25/2007
Ordering Information
IRB-325  Infrared photocell includes transmitter and receiver
Accessories
IRB-325-HD  Set of 2 powder coated steel protective hoods
required for UL-325
IRB-325-PT  Mounting post 2 in x 2 in x 2 ft black powder coat
IRB-325-SP  Watertight strain relief for use with interconnection cords.
I
       IRB-325-SP
           IRB-325-PT
IRB-325 Instructions  8